Call Components Express, Inc. at 630-257-0605 for Ordering Information.                          IP67_Nano – Rev D
10330 Argonne Woods Drive, Suite 100 • Woodridge, IL  60517
Tel 630-257-0605 / 800-578-6695 (outside Illinois) Fax 630-257-0603
Machine Vision Camera Enclosure
IP67 Nano Series
As a leading innovator in the Machine Vision Industry, CEI is proud to introduce our new line of Machine
Vision Camera Enclosures, Cables, and Accessories for demanding vision applications.
IP67 29mm Series Camera Enclosure Key Features

standard adjustable ring mount with 2x tapped mounting holes
Part Number Description (enclosure & mount only, lens cover required - see below)
EM-29R-38  29mm Round IP67 enclosure, 38mm max. lens dia., M6 mount holes
EN-29R-38  29mm Round IP67 enclosure, 38mm max. lens dia., ¼-20 UNC mount holes
EM-29R-44  29mm Round IP67 enclosure, 44mm max. lens dia., M6 mount holes
EN-29R-44  29mm Round IP67 enclosure, 44mm max. lens dia., ¼-20 UNC mount holes
CEI “Small” round 29mm IP67 Enclosure for up to 38mm dia. C-mount lenses with
Gig-E and I/O connectors, standard adjustable ring mount with 2x tapped holes
Part Number Description (enclosure & mount only, lens cover required see below)
EM-29RI-38  29mm Round IP67 enclosure, 38mm max. lens dia., M6 mount holes
EN-29RI-38  29mm Round IP67 enclosure, 38mm max. lens dia., ¼-20 UNC mount holes
EM-29RI-44  29mm Round IP67 enclosure, 44mm max. lens dia., M6 mount holes
EN-29RI-44  29mm Round IP67 enclosure, 44mm max. lens dia., ¼-20 UNC mount holes
Lens Covers with 2mm Borofloat AR coated glass widows for CEI EM-29R series IP67 enclosures
Part Number Description (lens cover only, enclosure required - see above)
EN-LC38-30 38mm max. lens dia., 30mm length
EN-LC38-36 38mm max. lens dia., 36mm length
EN-LC38-38 38mm max. lens dia., 38mm length
EN-LC38-44 38mm max. lens dia., 44mm length
EN-LC38-48 38mm max. lens dia., 48mm length
EN-LC38-50 38mm max. lens dia., 50mm length
EN-LC38-52 38mm max. lens dia., 52mm length
EN-LC44-30 44mm max. lens dia., 30mm length
EN-LC44-36 44mm max. lens dia., 36mm length
EN-LC44-38 44mm max. lens dia., 38mm length
EN-LC44-44 44mm max. lens dia., 44mm length
EN-LC44-48 44mm max. lens dia., 48mm length
EN-LC44-50 44mm max. lens dia., 50mm length
EN-LC44-52 44mm max. lens dia., 52mm length
Assembled lens cover dimension is 6mm shorter than specified lens cover length, for example a EN-29R-
30 enclosure assembly with EN-LC38-36 lens cover will be 90mm + 36mm - 6mm = 120mm long (L)
Optional Light Brackets for CEI round 29mm IP67 Enclosure
Part Number Description
EN-LB29R-38-A Small light bracket (120.7mm x 85.8mm) mounting surface for 38mm lens cover
EN-LB29R-38-B Large light bracket (152.1mm x 133.4mm) mounting surface for 38mm lens cover
EN-LB29R-44-A Small light bracket (120.7mm x 85.8mm) mounting surface for 44mm lens cover
EN-LB29R-44-B Large light bracket (152.1mm x 133.4mm) mounting surface for 44mm lens cover
10330 Argonne Woods Drive, Suite 100 • Woodridge, IL  60517
Tel 630-257-0605 / 800-578-6695 (outside Illinois) Fax 630-257-0603
CEI Machine Vision Camera Enclosure
Stainless Series